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Immunobiology & Transplant Science Center 
Houston Methodist Research Institute 
6550 Fannin Street 
Houston, TX 77030 
Telephone: (713) 441-6309  
Email: omsabek@houstonmethodist.org  
                
 
 

     

Eunice Samuels-Hamilton, Ph.D. 
Assistant Professor 
Department of Nursing and Public Health 
South University 
1132 Carberry Road 
Niles, MI 49120 
Telephone: (269) 684-2837 
Email: euhamilton@southuniversity.edu  
 
Juan Sanabria, M.D. 
Vice Chair & Professor 
Marshall University, Joan C. Edwards  
 School of Medicine 
Case Western Reserve University, School of 
Medicine 

3239 Bremerton Road 
Cleveland, OH 44124 
Telephone: (216) 844-3020 
Email: juan.sanabria@case.edu  
                    
Virginia Sarapura, M.D.  
Associate Professor 
Department of Endocrinology, Metabolism, and 

Diabetes 
University of Colorado, Anschutz  

Medical Campus 
12801 E 17th Avenue, MS 8106  
Aurora, CO 80045 
Telephone: (303) 724-3931 
Email: virginia.sarapura@ucdenver.edu  
 
S. Pamela Shiao, Ph.D. 
Associate Dean 
Graduate Studies 
Physiological and Technological Nursing 
Center for Biotechnology and Genomic 

Medicine 
Augusta University 
1120 15th Street 
Health Sciences Building, EC-4503 
Augusta, GA 30912 
Telephone: (706) 721-6799 
Email: PSHIAO@augusta.edu  
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Jeannine Skinner, Ph.D. 
Assistant Professor 
Department of Psychological Science 
College of Liberal Arts & Science 
University of North Carolina at Charlotte 
Charlotte, NC 28223-0001 
Telephone: (727) 542-9200  
Email: jskinn11@uncc.edu  
 
Charmaine Stewart, M.D. 
University of Wisconsin  
School of Medicine and Public Health 
UW Med Fndtn Centennial Building 
1685 Highland Avenue  
Madison, WI 53705-2281 
Telephone: (608) 263-4034 
Email: cstewart@medicine.wisc.edu  
 
April Stull, Ph.D. 
Associate Professor 
Department of Human Ecology  
University of Maryland Eastern Shore 
2109 Richard A. Henson Center 
Princess Anne, MD 21853 
Telephone: (410) 651-6060 
Email: ajstull@umes.edu  
                                    
Mariya Sweetwyne, Ph.D. 
Instructor 
Division of Nephrology  
University of Washington 
UW Medicine at South Lake Union   
Building E, Shankland Laboratory 
Seattle, WA 98105 
Telephone: (206) 543-7330  
Email: sandu@uw.edu  
                   
Jacqueline Tanaka, Ph.D. 
Associate Professor 
Department of Biology 
Temple University 
1900 N. 12th Street 
Philadelphia, PA 19122 
Telephone: (215) 204-8868  
Email: jtanaka@temple.edu  
                  
 
 
 
 

Heather Tarleton, Ph.D. 
Assistant Professor 
Department of Health and Human Sciences 
Loyola Marymount University 
1 LMU Drive, MS 8888  
Life Sciences Building 
Los Angeles, CA 90045-2659 
Telephone: (310) 338-4247 
Email: heather.tarleton@lmu.edu  
              
Terry Thompson, M.D. 
Assistant Professor  
Visiting Research Scientist 
University of Illinois at Chicago 
Chicago, IL 60607 
Telephone: (773) 203-5722  
                   
Ebele Umeukeje, M.D. 
Professor 
Vanderbilt University School of Medicine  
Vanderbilt University Medical Center 
1161 21st Avenue South, S-3223 MCN 
Nashville, TN 37232 
Telephone: (310) 597-6165  
Email: ebele.m.umeukeje@vanderbilt.edu  
                    
Hannah Valantine, M.D. 
Chief Officer 
Office of Director Scientific Workforce 

Diversity 
National Institutes of Health 
1 Center Drive 
Room 316, MSC 0169 
Bethesda, MD 20892-0169 
Telephone: (301) 451-4296 
Email: hannah.valantine@nih.gov  
 
Etienne Vasconcellos De Macedo, M.D., Ph.D. 
Assistant Adjunct Professor 
Altman Clinical and Translational Research 
University of California, San Diego    
Institute 9452 Medical Center Drive, L3E 405 
San Diego, CA 92037 
Telephone: (858) 246-2085 Ext 62085  
Email: emmacedo@ucsd.edu  
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Francisco Villarreal, M.D., Ph.D. 
Professor of Medicine 
Divisions of Cardiology and Endocrinology 
University of California, San Diego 
9500 Gilman Drive, 0613 
La Jolla, CA 92093 
Telephone: (858) 534-3630 
Email: fvillarr@ucsd.edu  
                    
Tarik Walker, M.D. 
Instructor 
Biomedical Informatics and Personalized 

Medicine 
University of Colorado School of Medicine 
13121 E. 17th Avenue, MS-C234 
Aurora, CO 80045 
Telephone: (303) 724-7637  
Email: tarik.walker@ucdenver.edu  
 
Cynthia Warrick, Ph.D. 
Professor & President 
Society for Diversity in the Biomedical Sciences 
7807 Glenn Cliff Drive 
Houston, TX 77064 
Telephone: (301) 526-1730 
                    
Fern Webb, Ph.D. 
Associate Professor 
Department of Community Health  

and Family Medicine 
University of Florida 
1255 Lila Avenue 
Jacksonville, FL 32208 
Telephone: (904) 383-1998 
Email: fern.webb@jax.ufl.edu  
            
Lovoria Williams, Ph.D. 
Associate Professor 
Department of Biobehavioral Nursing 
College of Nursing and College of Graduate 

Studies 
Augusta University 
987 St. Sebastian Way EC-4511 
Augusta, GA 30912 
Telephone: (706) 721-4781  
Email: lwilliams@augusta.edu  
      
 
 
 

Jackson Wright, Jr., M.D., Ph.D. 
Emeritus Professor of Medicine 
Case Western Reserve University 
University Hospitals Cleveland Medical Center  
11100 Euclid Avenue, Bolwell Suite 2200  
Cleveland, OH 44106 
Telephone: (216) 844-5174 
Email: jackson.wright@case.edu  
               
Nicole Wright, Ph.D. 
Assistant Professor 
Department of Epidemiology 
University of Alabama at Birmingham 
1665 University Boulevard, RPHB 230N  
Birmingham, AL 35294-0022 
Telephone: (205) 975-7686  
Email: ncwright@uab.edu  
                    
Huichun Xu, M.D., Ph.D. 
Instructor 
University of Maryland School of Medicine 
685 W Baltimore Street, MSTF 357 
Baltimore, MD 21201 
Telephone: (410) 706-2913  
Email: hxu1@medicine.umaryland.edu  
           
Bessie Young, M.D. 
Professor 
Department of Medicine 
University of Washington  
VA Puget Sound Health Care 
1660 S. Columbian Way, HSRD (152E) 
Seattle, WA 98108  
Email: youngb@u.washington.edu 
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